IONS Research: a 1-day Focused Life Force Energy (FLFE) intervention
Hello,

Thank you for your interest in participating in this research study taking place at the Institute of Noetic Sciences, Petaluma, CA. This science experiment aims at better understanding the effects of FLFE interventions. Please go to https://www.flfe.net/ to learn more about FLFE.

If you wish to participate, please fill out this short form below. We will get back to you if you are eligible to participate.

Privacy: Your identity will remain confidential and participation is voluntary. All information entered here will never be used for advertisement or sold to third party. We will never contact you except for the purpose of participating in this study.

This study has been approved by the Institute of Noetic Science's Institutional Review Board (IRB; i.e. ethical committee).

Email address *
What is your gender? *
If female, are you pregnant? *
Are you 18 years old or older? *
Are you generally healthy? *
Are you currently taking any medication (e.g. psychotropics)? *
Do you have metallic implants (e.g. pacemaker, prosthesis)? *
Have you ever had abnormal heart rhythms or epileptic episodes? *
Are you claustrophobic in small spaces (10x10 ft)? *
Can you commute to the Institute of Noetic Sciences in Petaluma, California? *
Please enter your first name (to be contacted only): *
Your answer
Please enter your phone number if would like to be contacted by phone (optional):
Your answer
Submit
Never submit passwords through Google Forms.
This form was created inside of Institute of Noetic Sciences. Report Abuse - Terms of Service